
St Catherine’s/Lauriston Williamstown Bus Service 2026 
Operated by Driver Bus Lines 

 

Timetable 
Stop – Morning Depart  

Time 
Stop – Afternoon Depart 

Time 

The Strand (opp. Yarra St) 6:50 St Catherine's School 15:40 

Osborne St & Thompson St @ PTV Stop 6:55 Toorak Road – Fawkner Tennis @ Bus Stop 15.55 

Osborne St & Garden St @ PTV Stop 6:56 Bridport St & Cecil St 16:00 

Osborne St (before Milk Bar) 6:57 MSAC – Pickup 2-Minute Area 16:01 

Melbourne Rd @ PTV Stop (past Station Rd) 6:58 Mills St & Richardson St 16:03 

Melbourne Rd @ PTV Stop (opp. Wilkins St) 7:00 Danks St & Armstrong St 16:05 

Melbourne Rd & Ross St @ PTV Stop 7:03 Kerferd Rd & Beaconsfield Pde 16:07 

Bay St & Graham St 7:18 Merton St & Dundas La 16:10 

Pickles St & Danks St 7:20 Merton St & Brooke St 16:11 

Beaconsfield Pde & Kerferd Rd 7:22 Mountain St & Iffla St 16:12 

Armstrong St & Danks St 7:25 Pickles St & Henderson St 16:13 

Park Rd & Fraser St 7:26 Pickles St & Danks St 16:14 

Richardson St & Wright St @ PTV Stop 7:26 Graham St & Bay St 16:16 

Richardson St & Mills St @ PTV Stop 7:27 Smith St & Plummer St 16:18 

Merton St & Brooke St 7:30 Melbourne Rd & Ross St @ PTV Stop 16:27 

Park St & Ferrars St 7:32 Melbourne Rd & Wilkins St @ PTV Stop 16:29 

Bridport St & Cecil St 7:39 Melbourne Rd & Stevedore St @ PTV Stop 16:30 

Sturt St (opp. Coventry St) @ PTV Stop 7:44 Osborne St & Thompson St 16:32 

St Catherine's School 8:05 Osborne St & Garden St @ PTV Stop 16:34 

  Osborne St & Victoria St (at Milk Bar) 16:35 

  The Strand & Yarra St 16:40 
 

Service Charge 
$395 (including GST) per term.  Please be advised the fee will be charged to your school account.  Please 
Note that there is no reduction in the charge per term, if the service is only used one way or on irregular days.  
The Williamstown or Bayside (Brighton) Bus service is not available for ad hoc or casual use by St Catherine’s 
students outside of this arrangement.   

Bus Form  
Please confirm your daughter’s planned usage of the service by completing this form and returning it to the 
PA to the Educational Leadership Team at St Catherine’s School, fmacaulay@stcatherines.net.au 
 
 
 
Daughter’s Name:  ...................................................................................................................... 

Address:  ...................................................................................................................... 

  ...................................................................................................................... 

Telephone/Mobile #:  ...................................................................................................................... 

Commencement Date:  ...................................................................................................................... 

Bus Stop:  ........................................................................................................  

mailto:fmacaulay@stcatherines.net.au

	St Catherine’s/Lauriston Williamstown Bus Service 2026 Operated by Driver Bus Lines
	Timetable
	Service Charge
	Bus Form


